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CATRACA
GAUCHO
ANDORINHA
CYBORG
CABARE
REI DA CANCHA
KOMBAT
ENIGMA
38
JBL
DEMENTE
MEIA NOITE
EXPLOSAO
DEMOLIDOR
RENEGADO
SHERIF
ESCANOR
MEGA SENA
TOMIKROOS
PISTOLEIRO
CLONE
ASINHA
ALUCINADO
MAGNATA
CRUZ DE FERRO
BICO LOCO

Anilha
037259
PR 018348
047450
005179
020183
034058
017070
040649
258988
032867
588127
082541
028116
074346
035645
022584
005171
549995
032342
035988
018084
021008
018103
033721
002775
071246

ALEXANDRE

LUCAS DIAS DE LIMA

PADILHA
DELAMAR
JAIR PERUCIO
GERALDO VIANA
ULIENE

CLEVERTON ALMEIDA DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE
EZEQUIEL
VALDECIR

VANDO
ALESSANDRO
MARCOS
ILZO
VALMIR
DOUGLAS
JOAO FURTADO
FABINHO
MENTIROSO
WAGNER
ELTON
LUCAS L
DHOLLY
MICHAEL
LUIZ

Cidade
FAZENDA
CTBA
CTBA
FAZENDA
CTBA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

CTBA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
CPCC
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
CTBA

FAZENDA

10/15 min
150/198
107/160
96/159
100/158
101/151
97/132
80/122
96/118
78/118
73/116
92/115
72/114
74/112
87/110
58/110
95/107

61/69
88/107
85/105
81/103
86/100
54/100

81/82

63/80

82/75

53/71

TRINCA FERRO 28/11/2021

Acpfaz

Pontos

35
32

28
26
24
23
22
21
20
19

17
16
15
14

13
12
11
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